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Women / XB / Middle B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shanelle Smith2244
Classic

9.600 9.175 9.3509.725 37.850
1 4 1 4 1 

1 

Belen Baca2246
Classic

9.100 9.275 9.5259.625 37.525
6T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Naomi LeBaron2250
Dream Xtreme

9.150 9.325 9.3259.400 37.200
5 2 5 5T 3 

3 

Kennedy Foreman2218
CGA

9.350 9.625 9.0009.075 37.050
2 1 14 14 4 

4 

Melissa Sahim2238
Classic

9.200 9.125 9.4759.125 36.925
4 5 12T 2 5 

5 

Haven Glover2263
Golden Bear

9.100 8.750 9.3009.650 36.800
6T 12 2 7 6 

6 

Isla Hager2264
Golden Bear

9.000 8.875 9.3259.450 36.650
9 9 4 5T 7 

7 

Ytzel Alarcon2248
Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.800 9.4009.250 36.500
8 10 9 3 8 

8 

Ginger O'Grady2324
Twisters

9.225 8.950 8.7009.350 36.225
3 7 6T 19 9 

9 

Jordan Beardslee2303
Redwood Empire

8.925 8.400 9.2009.350 35.875
10 18 6* 9 10T

10T

Riley Veenstra2286
Golden Bear

8.800 8.625 9.1009.350 35.875
13 14 6* 13 10T

10T

Alyssa Alarcon2247
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.550 9.2759.125 35.800
11T 16 12T 8 12 

12 

Sydney Bennett2317
Twisters

8.050 9.100 9.1509.200 35.500
19 6 10 10T 13 

13 

Faith Lotter2299
Redwood Empire

8.150 8.925 9.1509.050 35.275
18 8 15 10T 14 

14 

Kaelyn McAdams2252
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.775 8.9509.000 35.175
16T 11 16 15 15 

15 

Charli Hicks2292
Performance

8.850 8.100 8.8509.175 34.975
11T 19 11 17T 16 

16 

Sophia Goodale2291
Performance

8.450 8.575 8.9008.850 34.775
16T 15 17 16 17 

17 

Leila Harding2297
Redwood Empire

8.475 8.450 9.1508.425 34.500
15 17 18 10T 18 

18 

Jaden Smith2296
Redwood Empire

8.500 8.700 8.8508.200 34.250
14 13 19 17T 19 

19 
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